
 

 
 

 
2008 Football Broadcast Schedule 

 
 

Date Game Broadcast Time 

Saturday, August 23 Phoenix Brophy Prep vs. Las Vegas Bishop Gorman 
University of Phoenix Stadium Cox7-AZ, AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, August 28 Cottonwood Mingus @ Glendale Apollo Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, August 29 Mesa Westwood @ Gilbert The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Sept. 4 Mesa Red Mountain @ Tempe Corona del Sol Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, Sept. 5 Buckeye @ Goodyear Millennium The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Glendale Mountain Ridge @ Tucson Sunnyside Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Sept. 11 Phoenix Shadow Mountain @ Goodyear Millennium Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 12 Chandler Hamilton @ Peoria Centennial The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Sept. 18 Tolleson Westview @ Glendale Deer Valley Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 19 Phoenix North @ Phoenix Cesar Chavez The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Sept. 25 Mesa Westwood @ Chandler Basha Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 26 Tempe Desert Vista @ Gilbert Mesquite The Fan AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Oct. 2 Tempe Desert Vista @ Peoria Centennial Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 3 Peoria @ Glendale Cactus The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Tucson Rincon @ Casa Grande Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 9 Phoenix Cesar Chavez @ Phoenix Trevor Browne Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 10 Game TBA The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Oct. 16 Mesa Desert Ridge @ Scottsdale Desert Mountain Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 17 Scottsdale Chaparral @ Scottsdale Saguaro The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Oct. 23 Chandler @ Gilbert Mesquite Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 24 Game TBA The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Tucson Sabino @ Vail Cienega Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 30 Scottsdale Chaparral @ Paradise Valley Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 31 Game TBA The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Nov. 6 Scottsdale Notre Dame @ Phoenix Greenway Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, Nov. 7 Game TBA The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Tucson @ Tucson Salpointe Cox7-AZ 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, Nov. 14 1st Round Playoff Game (4A or 5A) Cox7-AZ, AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, Nov. 21 2nd Round Playoff Game (4A or 5A) Cox7-AZ, AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, Nov. 29 2008 AIA 2A State Championship @ NAU Cox7-AZ, AM 1060 12:00 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 29 2008 AIA 3A State Championship @ NAU Cox7-AZ, AM 1060 5:00 p.m.
Friday, Dec. 5 Semi-final Playoff Game (4A or 5A) The FAN AM 1060 7:00 p.m. 

Saturday, Dec. 6 2008 AIA 4A Div II State Championship @ ASU Cox7-AZ, AM 1060 TBA
2008 AIA 4A Div I State Championship @ ASU Cox7-AZ, AM 1060 TBA

Saturday, Dec. TBA 2008 AIA 5A Div II State Championship @ UofP Stadium Cox7-AZ, AM 1060 TBA
2008 AIA 5A Div I State Championship @ UofP Stadium Cox7-AZ, AM 1060 TBA

 
For the first time in 2008, the AIA Radio Network will utilize flex scheduling.  Beginning Friday, Oct. 3, through 
the remainder of the regular season, the AIA Radio Network will broadcast the most intriguing game of the week.  
This game will be picked two weeks in advance of the broadcast. 


